2.16
Fixture Type:
	861	=	FAA L-861
Model:
	 5	=	C-H Model 5 LED Fixture
Type:
	 T2	=	Taxiway

3 - step circuit
Ordering Information
How to Order: A complete assembly
will consist of separate order items
for the TEL fixture, stake or baseplate
with base or junction box with cover,
isolation transformer, and L-823
connector kit.
– –
Dimensions:
Instruction Sheets:	 2907 (Standard Fixture)
	 2908 (Fixture with Option 1)
Shipping Weight:	 3 lbs.
	 1.4 kg.
Shipping Volume:	 0.1 cu.ft.
	 .003 cu.m.
	8	 6	 1	 5	 T	 2	 B	 0	 6	 6
Compliances: 	 FAA AC 150/5345-46: L-861 Series
	 ICAO Annex 14
TEL
Taxiway Edge Light-LED
inches
(mm)
AIRPORT LIGHTING PRODUCTS
Home Office: United States – 860-683-4300
International Offices: Canada • China • Dubai • Mexico 2.17
Ru
nw
ay
 a
nd
 T
ax
iw
ay
 E
le
va
te
d
Li
gh
ts
Crouse-Hinds
Revised - 3/10
2 CD
CD AVG 4 CD
MAX/MIN: 2.50
P/N 8615-T
L-861T, FAA, LED, AVIATION BLUE
VERTICAL ANGLE
0
0
2
4
6
4 8 12 16 20 24 28
C
AN
D
EL
A
.2 CD
Accessories
Catalog								        Shipping Weight	 Shipping Volume
Number	 Description	 lb.	 kg.	 cu.ft.	 cu.m.
AP1932	 Baseplate, 2” Hub, Painted Steel	 8	 3.6	 .14	 .004
AP1935	 Baseplate, 1.5” Hub, Painted Steel	 8	 3.6	 .14	 .004
AC21242H200301	 Base L-867, Class I, 24” Deep	 52	 23.6	 2.60	 .074
AW2202	 Stake Assembly, 2” HUB	 8	 3.6	 .2	 .006
AW2205	 Stake Assembly, 1.5” HUB	 8	 3.6	 .2	 .006
33001	 Transformer L-830-1, 6.6/6.6A - 30/45w	 8	 3.6	 .2	 .006
823KP-D4-D4	 Connector Kit L-823, 8 AWG, .32” to .43” O.D.*